HERMAN

Name | Angle Grinder Mark | HERIVIAN
Type | WX-15001 valid  11.1.2023
Exploded Wiew Version | 2002315 | page 1/3




HERMAN

Item no. Part no. Description Q'ty RSP (EA) Remark

1 3109247 CORD ASSY 1 10

2 2070324 CORD ARMOR 1

3 2405074 +PAN HD TAP SCREW M4*14 2

4 2130507 CORD CLIP 1

5 2405146 +PAN HD TAP S and PW M4%*20 2

6 2120319 HANDLE(A) 1

7 2008065 TRIG.SWITCH 1 5

8 2120320 HANDLE(B) 1

9 2131406 HANDLE CAP 1

10 2011091 CARBON BRUSH 1

11 7701669 NAME PLATE 1

12 3149076 BRUSH HOLDER ASSY 2 10

13 2011092 CARBON BRUSH (AUTO) 1 20

14 2405074 +PAN HD TAP SCREW M4*14 4

15 2125027 BRUSH CAP 2

16 7736434 MANUFACTURER LABEL 1

17 7736304 LOGO STICKER 1

18 2111403 HOUSING 1

19 3012253 STATOR ASSY, 1

20 2405076 +PAN HD TAP SCREW M5*65 2

21 2120411 FAN GUIDE 1

22 2072321 RUBBER PACKING 1

23 2417909 BALL BEARING 608 1 5

24 2130918 DUST COVER 1 5

25 3000078 ARMATURE ASSY 1 5

26 2040610 BEARING COVER 1
Name | Angle Grinder Mark | HERIVIAN
Type WX-15001 Valid 1.1.2023
Part List Version | 2002315 | page 2/3




HERMAN

Item no. Part no. Description Q'ty RSP (EA) Remark

27 2417925 BALL BEARING 6200LLU 1

28 2024557 PINION 1

29 2403049 HEX NUT 1

30,31 2038710 LOCK PIN 1

32 2411822 SPRING 1

33 2125019 PUSH BUTTON 1

34 2404117 +PAN HD M/C S AND SW M5%*25 1

35 2201429 WHEEL WASHER(D14,D22.2) 1

37 2405415 +PAN HD T/T-S M5*33 BLACK 4

38 2404116 +PAN HD M/C SCREW M5*10 BLACK 1

39 2043395 GEAR COVER 1

40 2417465 BALL BEARING 62677 1

41 2024556 GEAR 1

42 2412072 CRING 1

43 2417927 BALL BEARING 6203 1 5

44 2412405 O-RING(C) 1

45 2045132 PACKING GLAND 1 5

46 2404438 +PAN HD M/C S & SW & PW M5%*14,BLACK 4

47 2054409 FRINGER 1

48 2023158 SPINDLE 1

50 3101823 WHEEL GUARD ASSY 1

51 2036724 WHEEL NUT 1 10

53 2412401 O-RING(A) 1
Name | Angle Grinder Mark  |HERMAN
Type WX-15001 Valid 1.1.2023
Part List Version | 2002315 | page 3/3




